Epoxy Body Combination ISE Electrodes
                                                                                                              PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 1 of 3
Easy-to-use combination sensors
ISE types available: Fluoride (F-), Chloride (Cl-), Ammonium
(NH4+), Postassium (K+) and Nitrate (NO3-)
Fixed cable or quick-disconnect cartridge
Rugged epoxy body

                                                                                                              PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
Part Number  		  ISE Type		  Description
IS200CD-NH4	  	  Ammonium (NH4+)      	 Combination ammonium ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
				    12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS200CD-CL		  Chloride (Cl-)		  Combination chloride ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
				    12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS200CD-F		  Fluoride (F-)		  Combination fluoride ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
				    12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS200CD-NO3		  Nitrate (NO3-)		  Combination nitrate ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
				    12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS200CD-K		  Potassium (K+)		  Combination potassium ISE electrode, 6.5"(165mm) L x 0.48"
				    12mm OD), 30" (.76m ) fixed cable, black epoxy body
IS222CD-NH4		  Ammonium (NH4+)		  Combination ammonium ISE electrode cartridge 5.7"(145mm) L
				    x 0.48" 12mm OD), 30" (.76m ), black epoxy body. Requires cable